
   AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, THANE 
ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) 

TERM I - July 2024-25 (PRIMARY) 

 

 

 

 

                TERM I - July 2024 
 

Date Day Std. I Std. II Std. III Std. IV Std. V 

22.07.2024 Monday Marathi Marathi Marathi Marathi Marathi 

23.07.2024 Tuesday Art Art Art Art Art 

24.07.2024 Wednesday AI AI AI AI AI 

25.07.2024 Thursday GK GK GK GK GK 

26.07.2024 Friday V.Ed. V.Ed.   V.Ed. V.Ed. V.Ed. 

29.07.2024 Monday English EVS Science English Math 

30.7.2024 Tuesday Hindi English Math Hindi English 

31.7.2024 Wednesday Math Hindi SST Science SST 

1.08.2024 Thursday EVS Math Hindi Math Science 

2.08.2024 Friday -- -- English SST Hindi 

 


